
























































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 19278440 19299531 21091

2日 0:00 19299531 19315607 16076

3日 0:00 19315607 19330501 14894

4日 0:00 19330501 19346325 15824

5日 0:00 19346325 19362727 16402

6日 0:00 19362727 19385149 22422

7日 0:00 19385149 19406083 20934

8日 0:00 19406083 19424428 18345

9日 0:00 19424428 19439787 15359

10日 0:00 19439787 19454209 14422

11日 0:00 19454209 19467344 13135

12日 0:00 19467344 19482066 14722

13日 0:00 19482066 19500065 17999

14日 0:00 19500065 19526406 26341

15日 0:00 19526406 19547041 20635

16日 0:00 19547041 19564496 17455

17日 0:00 19564496 19581530 17034

18日 0:00 19581530 19599223 17693

19日 0:00 19599223 19619457 20234

20日 0:00 19619457 19635219 15762

21日 0:00 19635219 19650070 14851

22日 0:00 19650070 19663879 13809

23日 0:00 19663879 19683298 19419

24日 0:00 19683298 19704389 21091

25日 0:00 19704389 19719729 15340

26日 0:00 19719729 19735688 15959

27日 0:00 19735688 19754706 19018

28日 0:00 19754706 19776673 21967

29日 0:00 19776673 19798625 21952

30日 0:00 19798625 19820868 22243

31日 0:00 19820868 19842653 21785

合计 564213

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年3月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


